Salat, rauken, hdhnchenfilet, parmesan kdse, croutons, caesarsofie

Salad, rocket, chickenfilet, parmesan cheese, caesar sauce

Salat, feta griechischer kdse, roter zwiebel, kirschtomate, kappern, taggiasca-oliven, gurken

Salad, rocket,chicken filet, red onion, cherry tomato, cappern,taggiasca-olives, cucumber

Salat, rauken, kirschtomate, thunfisch, mozzarella

Salad, rocket, cherry tomato, tuna, mozzarella

Salat, rauken, kirschtomate, thunfisch, mozzarella

Salad, rocket, cherry tomato, tuna, mozzarella

Roher schinken, stracchino kdse,rauken

Raw cheese, stracchino cheese, rocket

Tomate, thunfisch, salat, majo

Tomato, tuna, salad, mayonnaise

13

13

14

10



LIDO

BISTROT

Lisenza

Toast 5
Prosciutto cotto, formaggio edamer
Schinken, edamer kdse

Ham, edamer cheese

Panino Emilia - Emilianer brotchen - Emilia-roll 10
Prosciutto crudo, mozzarella fior di latte
Roher schinken, mozzarella

Raw ham, mozzarella

Panino estivo - Sommer brotchen - Summer bread 8
Pomodoro, mozzarella fior di latte, insalata
Tomate, mozzarella kdse, salat

Tomato, mozzarella cheese, salad

Hamburger con patatine fritte - Hamurger mit pommes frites - Hamburger with french fries 13
Hamburger 200gr, insalata, pomodoro, cipolla
Hamburger 200gr, salat, tomate, zwiebel

Hamburger 200gr, salad, tomato, onion

Cheeseburger con patatine fritte - Cheeseburger mit pommes frites - Cheeseburger mit pommes frites 12
Cotoletta di pollo, insalata, pomodoro
Hdhnchen schnitzel, salat, tomate

Chicken escalope, salad, tomato

Bruschetta al pomodoro - Tomaten brotscheibe mit tomate - Tomato rosted bread with tomato 8
Pomodoro, basilico
Tomate, basilikum

Tomato, basil



LIDO

BISTROT

Lisenzu

Pizza romana

Margherita
Pomodoro, mozzarella, basilico
Tomate, mozzarella, basilikum

Tomato, mozzarella, basil

Gustosa
Pomodoro, mozzarella, salame piccante
Tomate, mozzarella, scharfe salami

Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami

Lido
Mozzarella, speck, rucola
Mozzarella, rducherschinken, rauken

Mozzarella, speck, rocket

Emiliana
Mozzarella, prosciutto crudo, grana padano
Mozzarella, roher schinken, parmesan kdse

Mozzarella, raw ham, parmesan cheese

Mare
Mozzarella, tonno,cipolla,pomodorini, rucola
Mozzarella,thunfisch,zwiebel, kirschtomaten, rauken

Mozzarealla, tuna, onion, cherry tomato, rocket

10

10

11

11



Tomate, biiffelkuh mozzarella DOP, basilikum

Tomato, buffalo mozzarella DOP, basil

Biiffelkuh mozzarella DOP, sardellen aus cantabrico, tomate gerdstete brotscheibe

Buffalo mozzarella DOP, anchovies-cantabrico, rosted bread with tomato

Roher schinken und melone

Raw ham and melon

Lasagne nach bologna art

Lasagne bologna style

Auberginen mit mozzarella und tomate

Aubergines with mozzarella and tomato

Tortellini mit sahne und schinken

Tortellini with crean and ham

Hdahnchenschnitzel mit pommes frites

Chicken enscalope with french fries

Gemischte frittlire
Mixed fish-fry

12

16

14

12

10

11

10

17
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Patate fritte
Pommes frites

French fries

Dolci - Nachtisch - Dessert

Tiramisu

Tartufo nero
Schwarzer tartufo eis-dessert

Black tartufo with chocolate

Tartufo al limoncello
Tartufo mit limoncello

Tartufo with limoncello

Cheesecake ai frutti rossi
Cheesecake mit beeren

Cheesecake with berries

Cheesecake alla fragola
Cheesecake mit erdbeeren

Cheesecake with strawberries

Semifreddo al torroncino
Halbgefrorenes "torroncino”

Semifreddo - torroncino

Soufle al cioccolato
Soufle mit schokolade

Soufleé with chocolate

Souflé al pistacchio
Soufleé mit pistazien

Soufle with pistachios



LIDO
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Souflé al cioccolato e caramello salato
Schokoladesouflé und salzigem karamell

Chocolate-soufle and salted caramel

Macedonia di frutta piccola
Kleiner obstsalat

Small fruit salad

Macedonia di frutta grande
Gropler obstsalat

Big fruit salad



